
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEM JOE Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R2, P 4P 1P 4M M2/2/2M. Craig 486012 19/0190

 2 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R3, P 8P 6Y 8P M2/2/3G. Pickering 470803 12/0111

 3 CHANCE AMELIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R11, P 2P 1M 2M M3/1K. Anderson 477860 9/0220

 4 LONDYN'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 8P M3/1B. Spence 478256 7/0150

 5 MIA'S TOY Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R6, P 2P 7M 4P M3/2M. Pinney 476124 3/0136

 6 PITCH Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R3, M 4M 7P 6P M3/2E. Pomfrett 457117 9/0135

 7 KRISTA'S HONEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 5Y 8P 7P M3/1B. Spence 465923 15/0104

 8 TIMELY WISH Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 8P 5P M3/2M. Clarke 477107 9/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R12, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/3M. Clarke 523060 3/2240

 2 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/3V. Pickering 497462 5/4219

 3 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 1P 5Y 7Y 4/1/3P. Wasson 489954 3/2120

 4 VENICE QUEEN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 7P 4/1/3C. Moss 498812 4/3120

 5 EMERLEY MEE TOO 3 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R3, P 8P 6Y 8P 4/1/2G. Pickering 470803 12/10111

 6 MY MATE TACK Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R8, P 7P 7P (FEL)P 4/1/3B. Bush 495337 3/2105

 7 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R4, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 4/1/2T. Forbes 497596 6/5101

 8 SUNSHINE RUNNER Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/3E. Butler 496223 6/581

 9 ZOMBIE QUEEN Weighted points score HOR, 25/08/2020, R4 8P 4P 5P 4/1/3M. Clarke 499354 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANCY DIANNE 2 Last start winner COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4G. Pickering 495993 1/0107

 2 SPECIAL JENMAR Last start placegetter COO, 19/09/2020, R2, Y 3Y 4Y 3P 5/1R. Page 466918 5/4158

 3 GUNNADOO GIFT Last start placegetter COO, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/4E. Pomfrett 487646 1/0103

 4 LITTLE BRIN Last start placegetter COO, 19/09/2020, R5, Y 2Y 7P 4Y 5/4R. Page 495041 1/0100

 5 BANJO AVAH Last start placegetter COO, 19/09/2020, R4, Y 3Y 3P 6Y 5/3R. Page 492951 2/198

 6 WINLOCK FUSION 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 1Y 7P 5P 5/4G. Schwencke 530711 1/083

 7 NULA'S DOLLAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 27/08/2020, R4, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/3J. Eather 493654 3/1175

 8 PHANTOM JUPITER Weighted points score LIS, 15/09/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4J. Mchugh 500838 1/0151

 9 LIZARD LICKER Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R9, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/3I. Darcey 499339 3/2144

 10 BRAND NEW Weighted points score CRN, 08/01/2020, R10 5P (FEL)P 6P 5/4M. Pinney 499455 2/1132

 11 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R4, P 1P 4Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 508915 2/1128

 12 SUNSHINE SHADOW Weighted points score DUB, 22/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/4E. Butler 496225 1/0125

 13 SIENNA ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 22/08/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3E. Butler 476937 2/1123

 14 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score BGC, 10/09/2020, R1, 1 8C 1P 2P 5/4R. Green 527224 1/0121

 15 CARLOS MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R6, P 6P 3Y 7P 5/2R. Ulrick 493299 3/2113

 16 NOVA CASCADE Weighted points score CRN, 16/09/2020, R2 1P 4P 5/4M. Pinney 529237 1/0110

 17 JILLIBY STORM Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R5, P 8P 2Y 8Y 5/3E. Anderson 491613 2/1110

 18 KARINYA SOCKS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/2J. Portelli 521364 3/2109

 19 LOGGENS CHEETAH Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4B. Bush 496340 1/0108

 20 TUPELO Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 2Y 5/3M. Clarke 492250 2/1105

 21 MANILA CRUZ 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 4Y 5/3D. Smith 493420 2/1100

 22 BLAZING TESS Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4W. O'Neil 498548 1/099

 23 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R5, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/096

 24 TRANSISTOR Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4D. Solomon 497772 2/193

 25 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/193

 26 WEFFALEE KELLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R11, P 6P 8Y 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 525625 1/091

 27 ISAAC GEORGE Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7Y 6Y 5/4R. Smith 527360 1/091

 28 MISS CONFUSED 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/05/2020, R6, P (FEL)Y (FEL)Y 8P 5/4R. Whitton 489824 4/178

 29 TILLY THOMAS Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R4, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 499059 2/176

 30 YA MUM Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/175

 31 FERRETS WEFFALEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 8P 7Y 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 497600 2/170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 UNDER SEA Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 6Y 3Y 8P 5/2E. Anderson 468969 3/269

 33 WHEEL LUCKY Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/2R. Page 486887 3/269

 34 HELLO GRACE Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 489110 2/169

 35 DAINTREE LILLI 1 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 7Y 4Y 7P 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/266

 36 KARINYAH JANE Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R7, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/2D. Hoskins 490525 3/261

 37 MY MATE JACK Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y 5/2B. Spence 493116 3/259

 38 EUREKA BOY Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R4, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/157

 39 TANYA'S WAY Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R7, Y 4Y 6Y 7P 5/3N. Dallison 493333 3/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y FFA 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY DIXIE Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R8, P 1P 1Y 6P 1/3M. Clarke 475949 25/23236

 2 SUNSHINE RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 22/08/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 3P 1/3E. Butler 496222 11/9213

 3 KRISTA'S HONEY 3 Dropping in grade COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 5Y 8P 7P 2/1/3B. Spence 465923 15/11104

 4 KHARTOUM Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 1P 2/1/2M. Clarke 472376 11/10124

 5 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 2/1/3D. Solomon 489555 9/8123

 6 LONDYN'S CHOICE 2 Last start winner COO, 19/09/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 8P 3/1/3B. Spence 478256 7/4150

 7 KARINYA BILLY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/3J. Portelli 521361 5/4294

 8 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/3D. Hoskins 521363 5/4254

 9 RESTLESS EMOTION 2 Weighted points score BGC, 22/06/2020, R8, 2 7P 3P 2P 3/1/3R. Green 495577 8/3199

 10 WINLOCK RUBY Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y (FEL)P 2Y 5Y 3/1/2D. Lee 493196 6/5136

 11 LITTLE MUNCHIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 7P 3/1/3P. Wasson 471121 8/7135

 12 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 6P 7P 3/1/2B. Spence 488062 5/4106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y MDN 305 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMPTY HEAD Last start placegetter COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 2Y 2P 5P M/1B. Spence 496325 0/0136

 2 CHARLIE'S GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/07/2020, R2, P

GAR, 11/07/2020, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1T. Forbes 522198 0/0130

 3 BLACK MAX OPAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/09/2020, R5, P

GUN, 16/08/2020, R1, P

3P 6P 3P M/1T. Anderson 507311 0/0100

 4 UNO RAPIDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/08/2020, R2, Y 5Y 2Y (FEL)P M/1P. Wasson 499821 0/0140

 5 BEAUTIFUL BOUNTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CRN, 16/09/2020, R2 2P M/1M. Pinney 531013 0/0134

 6 URANA ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAL, 17/06/2020, R1 6P 5P 2P M/1M. Pinney 494449 0/0118

 7 SHE KNOWS CANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 15/08/2020, R1, Y (FTF)P 6P 2Y M/1T. Forbes 523176 0/0106

 8 CALL THE PLUMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 5Y 2Y M/1D. Hoskins 526241 0/096

 9 TIJUANA CITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 07/09/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 6P M/1P. Wasson 491874 0/072

 10 DESPICABLE LENNY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/09/2020, R2, P 3P 5Y 6Y M/1R. Smith 523716 0/064

 11 ELITE CHLOE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CON, 14/03/2020, R1, Y 8P 6P 2Y M/1R. Whitton 493191 0/064

 12 CHUCKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 8P 7Y 3Y M/1E. Anderson 491616 0/054

 13 TINY SPARKS First start M/1M. Clarke 499570 0/00

 14 OUTBACK LISA First start M/1D. Hoskins 521195 0/00

 15 SWIFT ZANDER First start M/1G. Pickering 530176 0/00

 16 SQUAMOSA First start M/1R. Ryan 530813 0/00

 17 SWIFT DYLAN First start M/1G. Pickering 528435 0/00

 18 MIDNIGHT LALA First start M/1W. O'Neil 529616 0/00

 19 NO JUDDERS First start M/1N. Dallison 527223 0/00

 20 PEPSI BLUE JEANS First start M/1T. Forbes 498239 0/00

 21 FAST TRACKER First start M/1E. Pomfrett 494863 0/00

 22 DANCING PRINCESS First start M/1E. Pomfrett 494866 0/00

 23 ANOTHER DOUBLE First start M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/00

 24 SHE'S A THIEF First start M/1K. Anderson 530515 0/00

 25 URANA SALLY Unrequired at last meeting COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 6P 7P 7P M/1R. Page 521962 0/038

 26 MORAINE RUBY Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 26/09/2020, R1, Y 6Y M/1S. Bermingham 527772 0/042

 27 MORAINE LIZZIE Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 6Y M/1S. Bermingham 527771 0/042

 28 MORAINE TOBY Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 26/09/2020, R1, Y 7Y M/1S. Bermingham 523928 0/033

 29 TIGER DEED Unplaced after 1 start GEL, 10/07/2020, R1 8P M/1J. Eather 528352 0/025

 30 WAY IT IS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1C. Moss 523424 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y MDN 305 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 31 FLOREAN FORTESCU Weighted points score GEL, 19/06/2020, R1 4P 4P M/1R. Page 529472 0/061

 32 CHARMING CHILLI Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 6P M/1M. Clarke 498563 0/060

 33 TRAVELLIN' SIMON Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1P. Wasson 490527 0/050

 34 LOCKHEED FIRE Weighted points score WAG, 13/03/2020, R1, P 7P 4Y M/1M. Pinney 521753 0/048

 35 HOW'S IT RAFFLES Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 8Y 4P 7Y M/1M. Clarke 498946 0/046

 36 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R1, Y 8Y 6Y 6P M/1P. Wasson 527609 0/043

 37 MISSION MAN Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 7Y 7Y 8P M/1S. Bermingham 499892 0/036

 38 DARWIN LIGHTS Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R2, Y 5Y 8Y 8Y M/1S. Bermingham 527202 0/036

 39 SENORITA WILLOW Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 8P 8P M/1M. Clarke 523594 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANCY DIANNE 1 Last start Country winner COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4G. Pickering 495993 1/0107

 2 WINLOCK FUSION 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 1Y 7P 5P 5/4G. Schwencke 530711 1/083

 3 NULA'S DOLLAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 27/08/2020, R4, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/3J. Eather 493654 3/1175

 4 MAGICAL MAN Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4R. Ulrick 508702 1/0150

 5 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score BGC, 10/09/2020, R1, 1 8C 1P 2P 5/4R. Green 527224 1/0121

 6 KARINYA SOCKS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/2J. Portelli 521364 3/2109

 7 MANILA CRUZ 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 4Y 5/3D. Smith 493420 2/1100

 8 WEFFALEE KELLY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R11, P 6P 8Y 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 525625 1/091

 9 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 7P 2Y 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/088

 10 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/088

 11 COME ON ALICE Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4B. Bush 494950 1/084

 12 LEMON TREE LASS Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R7, Y 8Y 6P 2Y 5/4H. Ayre 500303 1/080

 13 MISS CONFUSED 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/05/2020, R6, P (FEL)Y (FEL)Y 8P 5/4R. Whitton 489824 4/178

 14 FERNANDO'S POINT Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8P 6M 5/1B. Spence 485575 9/775

 15 FERRETS WEFFALEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 8P 7Y 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 497600 2/170

 16 DESPICABLE PETE Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 6Y 5/4R. Smith 490146 1/068

 17 DAINTREE LILLI 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R3, Y 7Y 4Y 7P 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/266

 18 GOONAROI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R8, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/3R. Whitton 492244 2/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KRISTA'S HONEY 1 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 5Y 8P 7P 2/1/3B. Spence 465923 15/11104

 2 KARINYA BILLY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/3J. Portelli 521361 5/4294

 3 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Hoskins 490529 10/9252

 4 CHANCE AMELIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R11, P 2P 1M 2M 3/1/3K. Anderson 477860 9/5220

 5 RESTLESS EMOTION 1 Weighted points score BGC, 22/06/2020, R8, 2 7P 3P 2P 3/1/3R. Green 495577 8/3199

 6 LITTLE MUNCHIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 7P 3/1/3P. Wasson 471121 8/7135

 7 CHASIN' CHARLIE Weighted points score BGC, 27/09/2020, R9, 3 2P 7P 4P 3/1/3J. Mchugh 501332 7/3132

 8 BLACK MASERATI 1 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 6P 7P 3/1/2B. Spence 488062 5/4106

 9 MY LIL LOUIE Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 3/1/3K. Campbell 493086 6/387

 10 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 3/1/3C. Moss 491054 6/084

 11 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/3V. Pickering 497462 5/4219

 12 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 4/1/3G. Pickering 500085 9/5126

 13 VENICE QUEEN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 7P 4/1/3C. Moss 498812 4/3120

 14 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 1P 5Y 7Y 4/1/3P. Wasson 489954 3/2120

 15 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R3, P 8P 6Y 8P 4/1/2G. Pickering 470803 12/10111

 16 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/3V. Pickering 496473 4/3108

 17 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R4, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 4/1/2T. Forbes 497596 6/5101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y M 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2020, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESPICABLE LENNY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/09/2020, R2, P 3P 5Y 6Y M/1R. Smith 523716 0/064

 2 WAY IT IS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1C. Moss 523424 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 3/1/3C. Moss 491054 6/584
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2020, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 4/1/3G. Pickering 500085 9/3126

 2 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/3V. Pickering 496473 4/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Saturday, 03 October 2020

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOONAROI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R8, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/4R. Whitton 492244 2/062
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